



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1	84	847722A	1 HARNESS ASSEMBLY-Wiring	1	1
2		26079A	2 PLATE KIT	1	
3	10	15001	SCREW (#8-16 x .875)	4	
4		847676	1 BRACKET-Mount (.375 Holes)	1	
4		848131	1 BRACKET-Mount (.437 Holes)	1	
5	88	11178	BREAKER-Circuit (50 AMP)	1	
6	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2	
7	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	2	
8	10	45862	SCREW (#10-32 x .875)	2	
9	11	61356	NUT (#10-32)	2	
10	89	818999A	2 SOLENOID ASSEMBLY-Starter	1	
11	25	818967	GROMMET	2	
12	23	818968	BUSHING	2	
13	12	29245	WASHER	2	
14	13	26992	LOCKWASHER (.250)	2	
15	10	76630	SCREW (.250-20 x 1.00)	2	
16	13	26995	LOCKWASHER (#8)	2	
17	11	26419	NUT (#8-32)	2	
18	13	26992	LOCKWASHER (.250)	2	
19	11	94330	NUT (.250-20)	2	
20		13611	SENDER UNIT-Oil Temperature	1	
21	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	1	
22	11	45076	NUT (#10-32)	1	
23	22	64013	REDUCER	1	
24		97257A	1 SENDER ASSEMBLY-Water Temp	1	
24		49734A	1 SENDER ASSEMBLY-Water Temp	OPT	5
25	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	1	
26	11	45076	NUT (#10-32)	1	
27		815425	SENDER ASSEMBLY-Oil Pressure	1	
27		37293	SENDER ASSEMBLY-Oil Pressure	OPT	5
28	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	1	
29	11	45076	NUT (#10-32)	1	
30	22	64013	REDUCER	1	
31	54	78945	J CLIP-Harness To Mount	1	
32		817509T	MODULE ASSEMBLY-Ignition	1	
33	12	29245	WASHER	2	
34	11	56374	NUT (.250-20)	3	
35	84	62826A	6 CABLE ASSEMBLY (Black)	1	
36	13	21272	LOCKWASHER (Internal)	1	
37		823755A	1 OVERSPEED ASSEMBLY	1	
38	12	29245	WASHER	2	